
N S

E
W

60
8.

74
2.

21
69

  |
  9

16
 S

ilv
er

 L
ak

e 
D

r. 
|  

Po
rta

ge
, W

I 5
39

01
w

w
w

.g
en

er
al

en
gi

ne
er

in
g.

ne
t

#

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 S

IT
E 

PL
A

N
H

EL
U

G
U

S,
 L

LC

C
IT

Y
 O

F 
W

IS
C

O
N

S
IN

 D
E

LL
S

04
/5

/2
02

3

BR
B

04
04

-5
8B

SSP1

STONY ACRES
APARTMENTS

I-94 N
O

R
TH

 B
O

U
N

D

I - 9
0

 

NORTH

 

BOUND

 

EXIT

 

R AMP

POW / MIA MEMORIAL HIGHWAY  (STH. 13 W)

EX. R-O-W, TYP.

EX. LOT LINES, TYP.

EX. 100 YEAR FLOOD AREAS, TYP.

PARCEL NO:
291-0096-20200

JONES RD

JONES RD

JO
NES RD

TR
O

UT
 R

D

N. FRONTAGE RD

CTH H

I-94 SO
U

TH
 B

O
U

N
D

POLYNESIAN HOTEL

S. FRONTAGE RD

EX. PROPERTY
BOUNDARY, TYP.

EX. UTILITY EASEMENT

ECONO
LODGE
INN &
SUITES MT. OLYMPUS WATER

& THEM PARK,
RESORT BURGER

KING

QUALITY INN
& SUITES

SUNNY
ASIAN

GOURMET

ARBY'S
YOGA

AMERICAN BY
WYNDHAMBEST WESTERN

AMBASSADOR
INN & SUITES

DENNY'S
WEI'S

CHINESE

BEAVER
SPRINGS

FISHING PARK

MT. OLYMPUS WATER
& THEM PARK,

RESORT

HULBURT
CREEK

EX. WETLANDS, TYP.

G:
\C

ur
re

nt
 F

ile
s R

-Z
\W

ild
er

ne
ss

 R
es

or
t L

uc
ke

\0
40

4-
58

B 
 2

02
3 

Ex
it 

87
 S

ch
em

at
ic

 D
es

ig
n\

CA
D

 0
40

4-
58

B\
2_

CI
VI

L\
Ba

se
 C

ur
re

nt
\0

40
4-

58
B_

Ba
se

 C
ur

re
nt

.d
w

g,
 e

xi
st

in
g,

 4
/6

/2
02

3 
11

:1
9:

02
 A

M
,

D
W

G 
To

 P
D

F.
pc

3

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
300'

150 Units

SOLD

Parcel 1

Parcel 2


	Sheets and Views
	existing




